
Social Workers and At‐Risk Coordinators for SAISD 

2020‐2021 

 

Social Workers for Elementary 

Dudra Butler – dudra.butler@saisd.org 

Melissa Delacruz – Melissa.delacruz@saisd.org 

Cenny Flores – helen.flores@saisd.org 

Marivel Garcia – marivel.garcia@saisd.org  

Crystal Ibarra – crystal.ibarra@saisd.org 

Debbie Ramon – debbie.ramon@saisd.org 

Toni Davis – toni.davis@saisd.org 

 

Social Workers Schedule 

Name  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday 

Dudra Butler  Fannin  Fannin  Goliad  Goliad  Goliad 

Melissa Delacruz  San Jacinto  San Jacinto  Glenmore  Glenmore  Glenmore 

Cenny Flores  Reagan  Reagan  Austin  Austin  Reagan 

Marivel Garcia  Bowie  Bonham  Holiman  Holiman  Bonham 

Crystal Ibarra  Alta Loma  Alta Loma (am) 
Ft. Concho (pm) 

Ft. Concho  Lamar  Lamar 

Debbie Ramon  Belaire  Santa Rita  Belaire  Bradford  Bradford 

Toni Davis  McGill  McGill  Crockett  Crockett  McGill 

 

Home Campus 

At‐Risk Coordinators for Secondary 

Glenn MS – Debra Edmund – debra.edmund@saisd.org 

Lincoln MS – Michelle Dye – michelle.dye@saisd.org 

Lee MS – Porfirio Flores – porfirio.flores@saisd.org 

Central at Oakes – Jimmy Saldivar – jimmy.saldivar@saisd.org  

Central – Sarah Coronado – sarah.coronado@saisd.org 

Lake View – Aaron Beck – aaron.beck@saisd.org  

Carver – Bonnie Smith – bonnie.smith@saisd.org 


